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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Sixth Class.—Froi £1 15 to £180, by Three Annual Increme:nts of £15 sach and T '0 of '10 each—continued.
Telegraph Officers—ocmtinued.

Y. M. D.
11 1 13
11 1 13
11 1"13
11 1 13
11 1 13
11. 1 13
11 1 13
11 1 13
9 3 0
8 11 0
7 7 0
5 10 29

11 10 0
10 8 0
11 1 13
10 0 29
11 0 0
11 9 8
11 11 0
12 0 13
12 9 0
11 3 23
11 9 10
11 7 14
15 8 0
4 0 16

.9 11 0
9 6 0
9 3 0
9 2 4
9 3 15
9 0 0
9 2 0

10 1 0
9 1 5
9 7 15

13 0 0
18 0 0

£
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
180
170
180
180
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
150
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
180

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Brosnahan, J. E.
Kearney, J. J.
Lye, R. W. G.
Mulvey, J.
Pratt, W. J.
Snaith, A. E.
Stockwell, W. B. ..
Williams, A. G.
Williams, W. H. ..
Donald, H. P.
Moloney, M.
Palmer, T.
O'Brien, J. P.
Berndtson, F. E.
Grand, W. J.
Morrish, G. H.
Mill, A.
Egan, P. F.
Paterson, E. F.
Kelly, J. J. F.
Bryant, W. E.
Faulks, D.
Morton, J.
Webster, W.
Scott, W. A.
Lechner, A. F.
Diamond, W. M. H.
Bennett, A. P.
Andrew, W.
Barford, R. D.
Gillespie, J.
Holt, C.K.
Allan, W. M.
Mann, G. H.
Holmes, J.
Kilvington, W.
Cribb, 0. W. E. ..
Fitzgibbon, E.

31
30
27
28
30
30
31
27
29
26
41
31
30
29
25
26
26
24
29
29
28
28
27
27
30
44
26
25
25
31
27
26
26
30
26
27
28
33

Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Dannevirke
Telegraphist, Hamilton
Telegraphist, Gore
Telegraphist, Invercargill
Telegraphist, Paeroa
Telegraphist, Mangaweka
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Mechanician, Christchurch
Clerk in Store, Wellington
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Hokitika
Telegraphist, Auokland
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Masterton
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Feilding
Telegraphist, Westpoit
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Balclutha
Telegraphist, Tauranga
Telegraphist, Dannevirke
Telegraphist, Hawera
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Counter Clerk, Telegraph Office,

Wellington
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Auokland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Reefton
Telegraphist, Gore
Telegraphist, Westport
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington..
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Pott Chalmers
Telegraphist, Auckland ..
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Queenstown
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wellington
Clerk in Store, Wellington
Telegraphist, Hokitika
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Despatch Clerk, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Invercargill
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Mataura
Telegraphist, Ashburton
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Gore
Telegraphist, Greymouth

I 16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/91
16/2/9116/2/91
16/2/91
1/1/93
1/5/93
1/9/94
1/6/90
1/6/901/8/91
16/2/91
3/3/92
1/4/91
23/6/901/5/90
19/3/90
1/7/89
9/12/90
21/6/90
18/8/90
1/8/86
16/3/981/5/92
1/10/92
1/1/93
27/1/93
16/12/92
1/4/93
1/2/93
1/3/92
24/2/93
17/8/92
1/4/89
1/4/84

Resigned, 29th April,1891
reappointed, 1st April,
1897.

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Noble, J.
Wood, M. E.
Harrison, H. B.
Lawes, J. V.
Hamilton, J. M.
Moore, F. W.
Brown, J.
Dollimore, E.
Ross, C W.
Wilson, H. A.
Anderson, L.
Palmer, A. S.
Clark, G. W. A.
Anderson, J. S.
White, CW.
Gibbs, W. J.
Fritchley, 0.
McLean, J. M.
Marriott, E. H. ..
Munro, A. W.
Jordan, J. W.
King, L.N.
Brookes, V.
Doull, W. F.
Leahy, W. J.
Critchley, R.
Hancock, H.
McGilvray, M.
Ward,W. E.
Faulks, J.
Brooks, A. H.
McLean, 0. H. L.
Delany, V. J.
Oram, N.
KiDg, W. W.
Hazleton, G. W.
Jarvie,W. F.
Ingram, G. R.
Baxter, W.

29
25
28
28
25
24
30
26
27
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
27
24
26
26
31
24
25
26
27
25
27
30
29
26
37
24
26
27
27
24
24
26
26

1/1/93
1/4/93
1/5/93
1/6/93
1/7/9318/7/93
1/7/93
1/7/93
21/1/93
1/7/931/6/93
1/9/93
26/11/93
22/1/94
10/7/93
6/2/95
1/7/9222/1/94
1/4/95
11/7/92
27/6/93
1/8/93
1/9/931/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/97
1/7/891/11/91
2/6/84
1/1/93
1/9/941/10/94
1/9/93
1/1/95
7/2/95
7/2/95
11/2/95

9 3 0
9 0 0
8 11 0
8 10 0
8 9 0
8 8 14
8 9 0
8 9 0
9 2 11
8 9 0
8 10 0
8 7 0
8 4 5
8 2 10
8 8 22
7 1 23
9 9 0
8 2 10
7 0 0
9 8 21
8 9 4
8 8 0
8 7 0
.5 10 0
5 10 0
5 10 0
5 10 0
4 10 0

12 9 0
10 5 0
17 9 29
9 3 0
7 7 0
7 6 0
8 7 0
7 3 0
7 1 22
7 1 22
7 1 18

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
160
170
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

From 1st May, 1902.

From 1st June, 1902.

From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
From 20th August, 1902.
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